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Ergebnisse Qualifikation:

Nr. Name Punkte
1 24
1 24
1 24
4 23
5 22
5 22
7 20
8 19
9 18
9 Andreas Blasmann 18
11 17
11 Fabian Stahl 17
11 17
14 16
14 16
14 16
14 16
18 Alexander Zobel 15
18 15
20 Tobias Dieter 14
20 14
22 13
23 Mark Loch 12
23 12
25 11
25 11
27 10
27 10
27 10
30 9
30 9
30 9

Boulderroulette Heilbronn 18. April 2010

David Reiser
Alex Hille
Sebastian Gerber
Jonathan Kottlors
Niklas Dormanns
Elias Dunz
Lucas Günther
Jens Duscha
Matthias Hey

Mathias Walter

Tino Wöllhaf
Rene Bauer
Hanne Schächtele
Sebastian Birkle
Carina Scheffold

Tobias Bremicker

Katinka Mühlschlegel
Stefan Mett

Jens Paletta
Hendrik Krause
Martin Plieninger
Katja Chevalier
Lena Staab
Silke Lott
Johannes Ziegler
Jule Reinalter
Thomas Gros
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33 Tobias Klein 8
33 8
33 8
36 Tobias Brenndörfer 7
36 7
38 6
38 6
38 6
41 4
41 4
43 3
43 Andrea Schuster 3
45 0

Platz Name Punkte
1 48
2 38,4
3 36,8
4 35,2
5 32
6 Andreas Blasmann 28,8
7 27,2
8 23,4
9 Fabian Stahl 22,1

10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0

1 18,2
2 13
3 13
4 11,7
5 0
5 0

Steve Wüstemann
Klaus Voges

Anton Grigorjan
Valentin Avramoff
Jonas Güth
Claudia Voges
Saskia Zeberer
Jürgen Rücker
Bernd Lück

Florian Rex

Ergenisse Finale:

Sebastian Gerber
David Reiser
Jonathan Kottlors
Niklas Dormanns
Lucas Günther

Mathias Walter
Matthias Hey

Alex Hille
Elias Dunz
Jens Duscha
Tino Wöllhaf

Katinka Mühlschlegel
Katja Chevalier
Lena Staab
Jule Reinalter
Hanne Schächtele
Carina Scheffold
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7 0
8 0

Silke Lott
Claudia Voges
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